
1 17

1 17

50 32

3 20
41

1 24
50 50

5 21
41

8 24
50 50

8 24

9 25

9 25

32 41

12 28

9 32
41 41

14 30
32 41

14 32
32 50

16 32

決勝リーグ

【4人制】

1 6
21

1 6

21 21

3 8
20 21

⑤－０ ④－１ ２１

仙 台 育 英

０－⑤ ０３

仙 台 三 ０－⑤ ③－２ １－④ １２

団体女子

学校名 聖 和 仙 台 二 仙 台 三 東 陵 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞﾛﾋﾞﾝ

聖 和 ⑤－０ ⑤－０ ③－２ ３０

26

27

気 仙 沼

黒 川

白 百 合

7

8

仙 台 南

bye

bye

宮 城 一

富 谷

石 巻

bye

仙 台 三

仙 台 一

bye

bye

仙 台 向 山

中 新 田

仙 台 東

bye

東 陵

順位

1

4

3

2

気 仙 沼 向 洋

28

29

30

31

32

5

6

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

3

4

聖 和

bye

名 取 北

学 院 榴 ヶ 岡

仙 台 商

bye

bye

多 賀 城

仙 台 二

bye

仙 台

泉

宮 城 学 院

利 府

bye

泉 館 山

仙 台 育 英

bye

常 盤 木

加 美 農

仙 台 二

東 陵

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

番号

1

9

24

32

1

21
2

０－⑤ ２－③

２－③



女子団体成績表

No.3 名取北 ④ － 1 No.4 学院榴ヶ岡 No.21 富谷 ④ － 1 No.22 石巻

S1 ⑥ － 3 S1 ⑥ － 1

S2 ⑥ － 1 S2 2 － ⑥

S3 0 － ⑥ S3 － RET

No.11 仙台 1 － ④ No.12 泉 No.29 中新田 1 － ④ No.30 仙台東

S1 2 － ⑥ S1 0 － ⑥

S2 4 － ⑥ S2 5 － ⑦

S3 ⑥ － 1 S3 ⑥ － 4

No.13 宮城学院 2 － ③ No.14 利府 No. #N/A － No. #N/A

S1 ⑥ － 3 S1 －

S2 3 － ⑥ S2 －

S3 1 － ⑥ S3 －

No.1 聖和 ⑤ － 0 No.3 名取北 No.17 仙台南 ③ － 2 No.20 宮城一

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 ⑥ － 0

S2 ⑥ － 0 S2 4 － ⑥

S3 ⑥ － 0 S3 ⑥ － 0

No.5 仙台商 0 － ⑤ No.8 多賀城 No.21 富谷 0 － ⑤ No.24 仙台三

S1 4 － ⑥ S1 3 － ⑥

S2 0 － ⑥ S2 2 － ⑥

S3 1 － ⑥ S3 2 － ⑥

No.9 仙台二 ③ － 2 No.12 泉 No.25 仙台一 ④ － 1 No.28 仙台向山

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 1 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 3 S2 ⑥ － 1

S3 ⑥ － 0 S3 ⑥ － 0

No.14 利府 ③ － 2 No.16 泉館山 No.30 仙台東 0 － ⑤ No.32 東陵

S1 4 － ⑥ S1 3 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 1 S2 4 － ⑥

S3 ⑦ － 5 S3 0 － ⑥

⑥

⑥

2

0

⑥

5

⑥

⑥

2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

阿　部　莉　茉② 小　津　彩　夏② 森　　　万由子② 村　上　綸　香②

照　井　美沙希② 瀬　賀　万　尋② 竹　内　絢　音② 菅　原　花　帆①

川　村　純　白① 田　中　鈴　花② 松　村　杏　美② 畠　山　稚　菜②
佐　藤　愛　里① 上　石　美　羽② 加　納　千　華② 伊　藤　今日花①

⑦ － 5 D2 3 － ⑥

赤　坂　美　凪② 加　藤　野　乃② 中　村　巴那香② 佐　野　柚　葵①

千　葉　　　萌② 有　路　夏　帆② 澤　田　舞　音② 浦　山　も　も②
庄　子　菜　々② 大　久　琴　未② 佐　藤　瑞　希② 奥　山　志　穂①

2 － ⑥ D1 1 － ⑥

和　田　　　歩② 飯　沼　美　帆② 岩　動　怜　奈② 小山内　遥　香②
山　下　美　侑① 西　　　萌　花② 佐　藤　瑠　美② 高　橋　　　歩②

川　合　悠　乃② 佐々木　花　恵② 今　村　萌　花① 遠　藤　美　月①

(9)6 － ⑦ D2 ⑦ － 5

青　木　七　穂② 小　山　晴　花② 大　谷　あゆみ② 有　賀　愛　絵②
村　上　万　鈴② 伊　藤　実　里② 西　村　美　咲② 髙　谷　恵　杜②

大　江　花　奈② 小野寺　舞　依② 持　丸　ゆ　め② 志子田　ゆき乃②

4 － ⑥ D1 ⑦ － 5

相　澤　ひなた① 佐　藤　若　菜② 佐　藤　七　海② 工　藤　千　怜②

影　山　　　楓① 佐　藤　友　香① 瀬　野　日　向① 篠　原　　　悠②

岩　月　　　遥② 畑　山　　　葵② 大　島　新　菜② 大　谷　彩織衣②

4 － ⑥ D2 2 － ⑥

古　内　香　子① 谷　田　　　言② 菅　原　乃　綾② 小笠原　柚　香②

加　藤　華　南② 髙　橋　明友子② 若　松　瑚　華② 瀨　倉　　　英②

阿　部　千　寿① 尾　形　菜々美② 脇　山　莉　奈② 茂　庭　里　帆②

－ ⑥ D1 4 － ⑥

長　田　蒼　生② 出　町　彩　花① 須　藤　彩　乃② 柏　　　ス　ズ②

山　田　まひろ② 福　井　愛祐菜② 阿　部　美　侑② 川　田　あいこ②

新　田　さ　ち② 渡　邊　芹　菜② 丹　野　未　夢② 木　暮　愛　留②

鈴　木　桃　子② 石　山　友　香① 小　津　夏　海② 後　藤　美　月②

渡　邊　優　奈② 栗　原　杜　亜① 板　橋　知　花② 佐々木　菜　緒②
平　川　茉　絢② 馬　場　七　海① 安　藤　朱　里② 千　葉　　　萌②

－ 2 D2 3 － ⑥

松　原　綾　乃② 岩　佐　萌　乃② 高　橋　　　彩① 細　谷　香　菜②

江波戸　理　緒② 荒　井　萌　花① 小　俣　と　あ② 加　藤　美　紅①
葦　名　はるか② 大　沼　由　季② 黒　田　小百合② 遠　藤　ひかり①

－ 0 D1 ⑥ － 3

2R

上　本　千　寛① 佐　藤　優　月② #N/A #N/A

中　里　愛　梨① 阿　部　莉　茉② #N/A #N/A

橋　村　夏　未② 川　村　純　白① #N/A #N/A
伊　藤　涼　花② 佐　藤　愛　里① #N/A #N/A

－ ⑦ D2 －

齋　藤　花乃子② 照　井　美沙希② #N/A #N/A

生田目　かりさ② 赤　坂　美　凪② #N/A #N/A
藏　重　結　衣② 千　葉　　　萌② #N/A #N/A

－ 1 D1 －

鈴　木　梨紗子① 小野寺　舞　依② 工　藤　千　里① 松　村　杏　美②
星　野　日　陽① 佐々木　花　恵② 佐　藤　ひより① 加　納　千　華②

相　澤　果　子② 畑　山　　　葵② 米　澤　　　蘭② 森　　　万由子②

－ ⑥ D2 1 － ⑥

和　泉　夏　芽① 伊　藤　実　里② 早　坂　映　里① 澤　田　舞　音②
鈴　木　美　咲① 西　　　萌　花② 早　坂　凜　香① 佐　藤　瑞　希②

高　橋　　　葵② 飯　沼　美　帆② 米　澤　　　凜② 竹　内　絢　音②

－ ⑥ D1 0 － ⑥

馬　場　七　海① 川　﨑　結　菜① 佐　藤　七　海② 武  川　ま  ゆ①

山　家　夏　美② 湯　浅　綾　奈② 瀬　野　日　向① 阿　部　心　愛①

大　泉　麻　琴① 小　山　晴　花② 鈴　木　麻千留② 中　村　巴那香②

－ 3 D2 ⑥ － 1

大　沼　由　季② 尾　形　優　菜① 菅　原　乃　綾② 赤　川　千　知②

石　山　友　香① 林　　　怜　美① 若　松　瑚　華② 小　林　優　月②

栗　原　杜　亜① 久　保　舞　子① 脇　山　莉　奈② 松  川　彩  矢①

－ 0 D1 ⑥ － 3

1R

岩　佐　萌　乃② 堀　籠　咲　樹② 阿　部　美　侑② 本　谷　優　奈②

荒　井　萌　花① 石　川　凪　紗① 丹　野　未　夢② 阿　部　悠　南②



No.1 聖和 ⑤ － 0 No.8 多賀城 No.17 仙台南 0 － ⑤ No.24 仙台三

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 1 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 0 S2 1 － ⑥

S3 ⑥ － 0 S3 1 － ⑥

No.9 仙台二 ④ － 1 No.14 利府 No.25 仙台一 1 － ④ No.32 東陵

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 0 － ⑥

S2 1 － ⑥ S2 0 － ⑥

S3 ⑥ － 1 S3 1 － ⑥

No.1 聖和 ⑤ － 0 No.9 仙台二 No.24 仙台三 1 － ④ No.32 東陵

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 0 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 0 S2 ⑦ － 5

S3 ⑥ － 0 S3 0 － ⑥

No.1 聖和 ⑤ － 0 No.24 仙台三 No.9 仙台二 0 － ⑤ No.32 東陵

S1 ⑥ － 0 S1 1 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 3 S2 1 － ⑥

S3 ⑥ － 1 S3 2 － ⑥

No.1 聖和 ③ － 2 No.32 東陵 No.9 仙台二 2 － ③ No.24 仙台三

S1 ⑥ － 3 S1 5 － ⑦

S2 ⑥ － 0 S2 2 － ⑥

S3 6(5) － ⑦ S3 1 － ⑥

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

D2

D1

中　尾　優　月② 伊　藤　今日花① 川　合　悠　乃② 紺　野　陽　世①

長　田　蒼　生② 村　上　綸　香② 茂　野　瑠　夏① 篠　原　　　悠②

⑥ － 0 D2 ⑥ － 4

葦　名　はるか② 奥　山　志　穂① 村　上　万　鈴② 小笠原　柚　香②

鈴　木　桃　子② 菅　原　花　帆① 和　田　　　歩② 川　田　あいこ②

江波戸　理　緒② 畠　山　稚　菜② 青　木　七　穂② 茂　庭　里　帆②

4 － ⑥ D1 ⑥ － 4

長　田　蒼　生② 篠　原　　　悠② 川　合　悠　乃② 村　上　綸　香②

松　原　綾　乃② 佐　野　柚　葵① 大　江　花　奈② 木　暮　愛　留②

皆　川　明日香② 浦　山　も　も② 岩　月　　　遥② 瀨　倉　　　英②

鈴　木　桃　子② 川　田　あいこ② 大　江　花　奈② 菅　原　花　帆①

江波戸　理　緒② 茂　庭　里　帆② 和　田　　　歩② 畠　山　稚　菜②
中　尾　優　月② 工　藤　千　怜② 山　下　美　侑① 伊　藤　今日花①

⑥ － 1 D2 2 － ⑥

松　原　綾　乃② 木　暮　愛　留② 岩　月　　　遥② 佐　野　柚　葵①

皆　川　明日香② 瀨　倉　　　英② 青　木　七　穂② 浦　山　も　も②
葦　名　はるか② 小笠原　柚　香② 村　上　万　鈴② 奥　山　志　穂①

⑥ － 1 D1 0 － ⑥

江波戸　理　緒② 和　田　　　歩② 小笠原　柚　香② 畠　山　稚　菜②
中　尾　優　月② 茂　野　瑠　夏① 茂　庭　里　帆② 伊　藤　今日花①

長　田　蒼　生② 川　合　悠　乃② 石　山　伶　衣② 村　上　綸　香②

⑥ － 0 D2 6(6) － ⑦

皆　川　明日香② 青　木　七　穂② 瀨　倉　　　英② 浦　山　も　も②
葦　名　はるか② 村　上　万　鈴② 篠　原　　　悠② 奥　山　志　穂①

鈴　木　桃　子② 大　江　花　奈② 川　田　あいこ② 菅　原　花　帆①

⑥ － 3 D1 2 － ⑥

川　合　悠　乃② 阿　部　莉　茉② 今　村　萌　花① 村　上　綸　香②

決勝リーグ

松　原　綾　乃② 岩　月　　　遥② 木　暮　愛　留② 佐　野　柚　葵①

大　江　花　奈② 照　井　美沙希② 佐　藤　瑠　美② 菅　原　花　帆①

和　田　　　歩② 川　村　純　白① 持　丸　ゆ　め② 畠　山　稚　菜②
山　下　美　侑① 佐　藤　愛　里① 西　村　美　咲② 伊　藤　今日花①

⑥ － 0 D2 ⑥ － 1

岩　月　　　遥② 赤　坂　美　凪② 岩　動　怜　奈② 佐　野　柚　葵①

青　木　七　穂② 千　葉　　　萌② 大　島　新　菜② 浦　山　も　も②
村　上　万　鈴② 庄　子　菜　々② 大　谷　あゆみ② 奥　山　志　穂①

⑥ － 0 D1 0 － ⑥

江波戸　理　緒② 福　井　愛祐菜② 須　藤　彩　乃② 茂　庭　里　帆②
中　尾　優　月② 髙　橋　明友子② 小　俣　と　あ② 工　藤　千　怜②

長　田　蒼　生② 佐　藤　若　菜② 菊　地　真　愛① 篠　原　　　悠②

⑥ － 0 D2 3 － ⑥

皆　川　明日香② 渡　邊　芹　菜② 小　津　夏　海② 木　暮　愛　留②
葦　名　はるか② 谷　田　　　言② 黒　田　小百合② 小笠原　柚　香②

鈴　木　桃　子② 吉　岡　志　保① 板　橋　知　花② 瀨　倉　　　英②

⑥ － 0 D1 1 － ⑥

3R

松　原　綾　乃② 尾　形　菜々美② 高　橋　　　彩① 川　田　あいこ②



【４人制】

No. #N/A － No. #N/A No.5 気仙沼向洋 1 － ② No.6 気仙沼

S1 － S1 1 － ⑥

S2 － S2 ⑥ － 3

No.3 常盤木 ② － 0 No.4 加美農 No.7 黒川 1 － ② No.8 白百合

S1 ⑥ － 2 S1 0 － ⑥

S2 － S2 ⑥ － 1

No.1 仙台育英 ② － 1 No.3 常盤木 No.6 気仙沼 ② － 1 No.8 白百合

S1 ⑥ － 1 S1 2 － ⑥

S2 ⑥ － 0 S2 ⑥ － 0

No.1 仙台育英 ② － 1 No.6 気仙沼

S1 ⑥ － 0

S2 ⑥ － 1

D1

D1

D1

D1

鎌　田　愛　莉① 佐　藤　睦　菜①

大　友　綺　花① 阿　部　栞　里①

大　友　綺　花① 高　山　陽　奈① 阿　部　栞　里① 樋　口　和　音②

決勝戦

大　橋　穂　香② 長　牛　杏　樹②
蜂　谷　優　月② 小野寺　美　咲②

5 － ⑦

小　野　響　子② 伊　藤　　　愛② 長　牛　杏　樹② 江刺家　礼　奈②
蜂　谷　優　月② 佐　山　晴　菜② 小野寺　美　咲② 今　藤　舞　乃②

鎌　田　愛　莉① 山　内　夏　美② 佐　藤　睦　菜① 甲　川　美和子②

2 － ⑥ D1 ⑥ － 2

佐　山　晴　菜② 小　針　大　佳② 佐々木　　　蓮② 甲　川　美和子②

山　内　夏　美② 加美農 鈴　木　詩　織① 樋　口　和　音②

2R

#N/A #N/A 菊　地　音　羽① 阿　部　栞　里①

伊　藤　　　愛② 佐　竹　凛　香① 佐々木　陽　世② 江刺家　礼　奈②
高　山　陽　奈① 藤　井　桃　香① 瀬　戸　優　奈② 今　藤　舞　乃②

⑥ － 0 D1 4 － ⑥

#N/A #N/A 畠　山　果　穂① 長　牛　杏　樹②
#N/A #N/A 菊　地　さゆり② 小野寺　美　咲②

#N/A #N/A 渡　邊　はるか① 佐　藤　睦　菜①

－ D1 0 － ⑥
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